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Internal Use 

 

INCOME EXPENDITURE

£  £

Memberships 66,832.26 Coach Expenses -43,435.00

S&C AM Cleaning Expenses -14,600.00

S&C PM Admin Expenses -4,837.50

Boxing Cleaning Equipment -1,764.84

Muay Thai Gym Equipment -4,720.00

BJJ Clubright App Fee -1,080.31

MMA Insurance -2,006.97

Wrestling Coach Courses -175.00

Team Rent 225.00 Rent -21,000.00

PT Rent 825.00 Miscellaneous -1,532.41

Pay Per Class (Stripe App) 32,150.42 Utilities -949.21

Grants Clothing -922.63

Fundraising 1,708.40 Repayment -283.00

Promotions Donations -300.00

Refunds 221.12

Clothing Income 2,316.09

Boxing Memberships

Bank  104,278.29 Bank   -97,606.87

104,278.29 -97,606.87

Income less expenditure 6,671.42

FINANCED BY:

Bank Account 1

Opening Bank 12,924.45 Closing Bank 19,595.87

Cheques written not cashed Cheques written not cashed

Income not deposited Income not deposited 

Total Bank 12,924.45 Total Bank 19,595.87

Petty cash 

Opening Petty Cash Closing Petty Cash

Income less Expenditure 6,671.42

TOTAL 19,595.87 TOTAL 19,595.87

D-Unit Combat Sports Hub

  Financial Statement year ending December 2024
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INCOME EXPENDITURE

£  

Memberships 66,832.26 Coach Expenses

S&C AM Cleaning Expenses

S&C PM Admin Expenses

Boxing Cleaning Equipment

Muay Thai Gym Equipment

BJJ Clubright App Fee

MMA Insurance

Wrestling Coach Courses

Team Rent 225.00 Rent

PT Rent 825.00 Miscellaneous

Pay Per Class (Stripe App) 32,150.42 Utilities

Grants Clothing

Fundraising 1,708.40 Repayment

Promotions Donations

Refunds 221.12

Clothing Income 2,316.09

Boxing Memberships

Bank  104,278.29 Bank   

104,278.29

Income less expenditure 6,671.42

FINANCED BY:

Bank Account 1

Opening Bank 12,924.45 Closing Bank 

Cheques written not cashed Cheques written not cashed

Income not deposited Income not deposited 

Total Bank 12,924.45 Total Bank

Petty cash 

Opening Petty Cash Closing Petty Cash

Income less Expenditure 6,671.42

TOTAL 19,595.87 TOTAL

0.00

D-Unit Combat Sports Hub

  Financial Statement year ending December 2024
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£

-43,435.00

-14,600.00

-4,837.50

-1,764.84

-4,720.00

-1,080.31
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-1,532.41
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-300.00
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#REF! Year ending

Bank Reconciliation

Description pay/che no income expenditure

#REF!
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-            

-            

-            
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code

Date 
Income or 

Expenditure
Description

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Courses

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Rent

05/01/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

05/01/2024 Expenditure Clothing

11/01/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

19/01/2024 Expenditure Utilities

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense
02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Rent

02/02/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

02/02/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

09/02/2024 Expenditure Donations

09/02/2024 Expenditure Repayment

13/02/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

21/02/2024 Expenditure Utilities

26/02/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

#Internal Use



01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense
01/03/2024 Expenditure Rent

01/03/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

01/03/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

13/03/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

20/03/2024 Expenditure Utilities

21/03/2024 Expenditure Miscellaneous

25/03/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

04/04/2024 Expenditure Miscellaneous

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Rent

05/04/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

05/04/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

10/04/2024 Expenditure Utilities

10/04/2024 Expenditure Repayment

11/04/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

15/04/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

19/04/2024 Expenditure Utilities

24/04/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

24/04/2024 Expenditure Insurance

25/04/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

#Internal Use



03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

03/05/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

03/05/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Repayment

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Rent

03/05/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

03/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/05/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

09/05/2024 Expenditure Insurance

13/05/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

21/05/2024 Expenditure Utilities

06/06/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense
07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Rent

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

07/06/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

13/06/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

19/06/2024 Expenditure Utilities

21/06/2024 Expenditure Clothing

01/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

05/07/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

#Internal Use



05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Repayment

05/07/2024 Expenditure Rent

05/07/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/07/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

11/07/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

16/07/2024 Expenditure Miscellaneous

19/07/2024 Expenditure Utilities

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Rent

02/08/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

02/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

05/08/2024 Expenditure Miscellaneous

05/08/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

13/08/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

19/08/2024 Expenditure Miscellaneous

21/08/2024 Expenditure Utilities

23/08/2024 Expenditure Miscellaneous

02/09/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Rent

#Internal Use



06/09/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/09/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

12/09/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

16/09/2024 Expenditure Repayment

19/09/2024 Expenditure Utilities

23/09/2024 Expenditure Miscellaneous

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Rent

04/10/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

04/10/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

11/10/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

11/10/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

17/10/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

21/10/2024 Expenditure Utilities

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

31/10/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Equipment

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Rent

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

#Internal Use



31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

31/10/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/11/2024 Expenditure Utilities

13/11/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

19/11/2024 Expenditure Clothing

20/11/2024 Expenditure Utilities

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Cleaning Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Rent

06/12/2024 Expenditure Coach Expense

06/12/2024 Expenditure Admin Expense

10/12/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

11/12/2024 Expenditure Gym Equipment

12/12/2024 Expenditure Clubright App Fee

19/12/2024 Expenditure Utilities

#Internal Use



#Internal Use



#Internal Use



#Internal Use



#Internal Use



#Internal Use



#Internal Use
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INV.D1609

INV.D1610

INV.496

INV.D1611

INV.D1612

INV.D1613

INV.D1614

INV.D1615

INV.D1616

INV.D1617

INV.D1618

INV.D1619

INV.D1620

INV.D1621

INV.D1622

INV.D1623

INV.D1624

INV.D1625

INV.D1626

INV.D1627

INV.D1627A

INV.497

INV.498

INV.D1628

INV.D1629
INV.D1630

INV.D1631

INV.D1632

INV.D1633

INV.D1634

INV.D1635

INV.D1636

INV.D1637

INV.D1638

INV.D1639

INV.D1640

INV.D1641

INV.D1642

INV.D1643

INV.D1644

INV.D1645

INV.D1646A

INV.D1646

INV.499

INV.500

INV.D1648

INV.D1649

#Internal Use



INV.D1650

INV.D1651

INV.D1652

INV.D1653

INV.D1654

INV.D1655

INV.501

INV.D1656

INV.D1657

INV.D1658

INV.D1659

INV.D1660

INV.D1661

INV.D1662

INV.D1663

INV.D1664

INV.D1665

INV.D1666

INV.D1667

INV.D1667A

INV.502

INV.503

INV.504

INV.505

INV.D1668

INV.D1669

INV.D1670

INV.D1671

INV.D1672

INV.D1673

INV.D1674

INV.D1675

INV.D1676

INV.D1677

INV.D1678

INV.D1679

INV.D1680

INV.D1681

INV.D1682

INV.D1683

INV.D1684

INV.D1685A

INV.D1685

INV.506

INV.507

INV.508

INV.509

INV.510

INV.511

INV.512

INV.D1686

INV.D1687

INV.D1688

INV.D1689

INV.D1690

#Internal Use



INV.D1691

INV.D1692

INV.513

INV.514

INV.515

INV.D1693

INV.D1694

INV.D1694A

INV.D1695

INV.D1696

INV.D1697

INV.D1698

INV.D1699

INV.D1700

INV.D1701

INV.D1702

INV.D1703

INV.516

INV.517

INV.D1704

INV.D1705

INV.D1706

INV.D1707

INV.D1708

INV.D1709

INV.D1710

INV.D1711
INV.D1712

INV.D1713

INV.D1714

INV.D1715

INV.D1716

INV.D1717

INV.D1718A

INV.D1719

INV.D1720

INV.D1721

INV.D1722

INV.518

INV.519

INV.D1723

INV.D1724

INV.D1725

INV.D1726

INV.D1727

INV.D1728

INV.D1729

INV.D1730

INV.D1731

INV.520

INV.521

INV.D1732

INV.D1733

#Internal Use



INV.D1734

INV.D1735

INV.D1736

INV.D1737A

INV.D1737

INV.D1738

INV.D1739

INV.D1740

INV.D1741

INV.D1742

INV.522

INV.523

INV.D1743

INV.D1744

INV.D1745

INV.D1746

INV.D1747

INV.D1748

INV.D1749

INV.D1749A

INV.D1750

INV.D1751

INV.D1752

INV.D1753

INV.D1754A

INV.D1755

INV.D1756

INV.D1757

INV.D1758

INV.D1759

INV.D1760

INV.D1761

INV.D1762

INV.D1763

INV.524

INV.D1764

INV.525

INV.526

INV.527

INV.528

INV.529

INV.D1764

INV.D1765

INV.D1766

INV.D1767

INV.D1768

INV.D1769

INV.D1770

INV.D1771

INV.D1772

INV.D1773

INV.D1774

INV.D1775

#Internal Use



INV.D1776

INV.D1777

INV.D1778

INV.D1779

INV.D1780

INV.D1781

INV.D1782

INV.D1782A

INV.530

INV.531

INV.D1783

INV.D1784

INV.D1785

INV.D1786

INV.D1787

INV.D1788

INV.D1789

INV.D1790

INV.D1791

INV.D1792

INV.D1793

INV.D1794

INV.D1795

INV.D1796

INV.D1797

INV.D1798

INV.D1799

INV.D1800

INV.D1800A

INV.532

INV.533

INV.534

INV.D1801

INV.D1802

INV.D1803

INV.D1804

INV.535

INV.536

INV.D1805

INV.537

INV.D1806

INV.538

INV.D1807

INV.D1808

INV.D1809

INV.D1810

INV.D1811

INV.D1812

INV.D1813

INV.D1814

INV.D1815

INV.D1816

INV.D1817

INV.D1818

#Internal Use



INV.D1819

INV.D1820

INV.D1821A

INV.D1822

INV.539

INV.540

INV.541

INV.D1823

INV.D1824

INV.D1825

INV.D1826

INV.D1827

INV.D1828

INV.D1829

INV.D1830

INV.D1831

INV.D1832

INV.D1833

INV.D1834

INV.D1835

INV.D1836

INV.D1837

INV.D1838

INV.D1839

INV.D1840

INV.D1841

INV.D1842

INV.D1843

INV.D1844A

INV.542

INV.543

INV.544
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-50

-75

-175

-300

-275

-175

-25

-262.5

-262.5

-212.5

-680

-100

-75

-560

-550

-100

-50

-375

-125

-175
-75

-75

-225

-437.5

-150

-62.5

-262.5

-450

-150

-262.5

-360

-225

-100

-880

-700

-50

-431.25

-175

-180

-12.5

-75
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-125

-37.5

-75

-200

-337.5

-250

-1314.94

-112.5

-212.5

-400

-75

-262.5

-320

-250

-162.5

-840

-675

-112.5

-212.5

-393.75

-1116

-75

-100

-125

-225

-312.5

-175

-87.5

-262.5

-425

-250

-262.5

-400

-287.5

-125

-840

-587.5

-137.5

-393.75

-100

-633.6

-877.8

-188.7

-50

-137.5

-200

-200

-125
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-337.5

-275

-26.22

-45.89

-26.22

-262.5

-75

-412.5

-487.5

-337.5

-480

-200

-125

-720

-612.5

-112.5

-225

-87.5

-150

-50

-225

-337.5

-37.5

-275

-687.5
-462.5

-800

-12.5

-440

-187.5

-362.5

-431.25

-200

-262.5

-325

-100

-100

-25

-87.5

-175

-50

-125

-250

-300

-125

-207.17

-29.58

-75

-225
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-375
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-62.5

-262.5

-75

-487.5

-300

-262.5
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-112.5
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-880

-687.5

-112.5

-412.5

-325

-175
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-137.5

-387.5

-125
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-112.5
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-150
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-840
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-49.57
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-920
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-72.5
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-50.00 18696.89

-175.00 18496.89

-50.00 18446.89

-75.00 18371.89

-175.00 18196.89

-300.00 17896.89

-275.00 17621.89

-175.00 17446.89

-25.00 18671.89

-262.50 16921.89

-262.50 17184.39

-212.50 17382.06

-1750.00 15082.06

-680.00 14402.06

-100.00 14302.06

-75.00 14227.06

-560.00 13667.06

-550.00 16832.06

-100.00 13517.06

-50.00 13617.06

-375.00 13147.06

-639.18 12507.88

-82.80 13152.86

-54.74 13808.74

-125.00 16350.16

-175.00 16175.16
-75.00 16100.16

-75.00 16025.16

-225.00 15800.16

-437.50 24631.21

-150.00 14770.16

-62.50 14707.66

-262.50 14445.16

-450.00 13161.24

-150.00 14384.08

-262.50 14121.58

-1750.00 12371.58

-360.00 12011.58

-225.00 11786.58

-100.00 11686.58

-880.00 14920.16

-700.00 11102.26

-50.00 11052.26

-431.25 10621.01
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-82.80 17418.04

-54.74 17984.66
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-12.50 19084.64

-75.00 19009.64

#Internal Use



-125.00 18884.64

-37.50 18847.14

-75.00 18772.14

-200.00 18572.14

-337.50 18234.64

-250.00 17984.64

-1314.94 16669.70

-112.50 16557.20

-212.50 16344.70

-400.00 15944.70

-75.00 16438.33

-262.50 13682.20
-1750.00 13944.70

-320.00 18657.77

-250.00 15694.70

-162.50 13519.70

-840.00 12679.70

-675.00 12004.70

-112.50 11892.20

-212.50 11679.70

-393.75 11285.95

-82.80 17365.56

-54.74 17840.84

-132.00 18014.03

-1116.00 16924.27

-724.55 22380.60

-75.00 22635.93

-100.00 22535.93

-125.00 22410.93

-225.00 22185.93

-312.50 21873.43

-175.00 21698.43

-87.50 21610.93

-262.50 21348.43

-425.00 20923.43

-250.00 20673.43

-262.50 20410.93

-1750.00 18660.93

-400.00 18260.93

-287.50 17973.43

-125.00 17848.43

-840.00 17008.43

-587.50 16420.93

-137.50 16283.43

-393.75 15889.68

-100.00 15789.68

-264.60 15717.49

-54.00 15663.49

-82.80 15580.69

-633.60 15522.55

-54.74 15799.77

-877.80 15553.52

-522.54 15030.98

-188.70 14940.39

-50.00 15276.44

-137.50 15138.94

-200.00 14938.94

-200.00 14738.94

-125.00 14613.94
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-337.50 14276.44

-275.00 14001.44

-26.22 13975.22

-45.89 13929.33

-26.22 13903.11

-262.50 13640.61

-20.00 13620.61

-75.00 13545.61

-412.50 13133.11

-487.50 12645.61

-337.50 12308.11

-1750.00 10558.11

-480.00 10078.11

-200.00 9878.11

-125.00 9753.11

-720.00 9033.11

-612.50 8420.61

-112.50 8308.11

-225.00 13523.77

-1484.43 12295.32

-82.80 12470.13

-54.74 12885.26

-2.71 20109.06

-87.50 20359.41

-150.00 20209.41

-50.00 20159.41

-225.00 19934.41

-337.50 19596.91

-37.50 19559.41

-275.00 19284.41

-687.50 18596.91
-462.50 18134.41

-800.00 17334.41

-12.50 17321.91

-440.00 16881.91

-187.50 16694.41

-362.50 16331.91

-431.25 15900.66

-200.00 15700.66

-262.50 15438.16

-1750.00 13688.16

-325.00 13363.16

-100.00 13263.16

-94.80 13567.96

-54.74 14518.26

-197.65 14855.75

-100.00 15123.96

-25.00 20587.60

-87.50 20500.10

-175.00 20325.10

-50.00 20275.10

-125.00 20150.10

-250.00 19900.10

-300.00 19600.10

-125.00 19475.10

-207.17 19267.93

-29.58 19238.35

-75.00 19163.35

-225.00 18938.35
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-350.00 18588.35

-225.00 18363.35

-225.00 18138.35

-375.00 17763.35

-200.00 17563.35

-650.00 16913.35

-920.00 15993.35

-45.00 15948.35

-1750.00 14198.35

-280.00 13918.35

-225.00 13693.35

-125.00 13568.35

-94.80 14004.01

-8.86 14315.48

-54.74 14460.48

-87.50 16360.39

-150.00 16210.39

-25.00 16185.39

-225.00 15960.39

-100.00 15860.39

-450.00 15410.39

-250.00 15160.39

-37.50 15122.89

-25.00 15097.89

-112.50 14985.39

-125.00 14860.39

-50.00 14810.39

-393.75 14416.64

-325.00 14091.64

-225.00 13866.64

-187.50 13679.14

-1750.00 11929.14

-400.00 11529.14

-150.00 11379.14

-175.00 11204.14

-840.00 10364.14

-775.00 9589.14

-275.00 9314.14

-450.00 8898.49

-25.00 8873.49

-94.80 14436.80

-62.00 14882.69

-54.74 14949.88

-100.00 15139.30

-1153.80 14782.94

-37.50 20214.38

-150.00 20064.38

-75.00 19989.38

-75.00 19914.38

-387.50 19526.88

-250.00 19276.88

-62.50 19214.38

-262.50 18951.88

-75.00 18876.88

-487.50 18389.38

-300.00 18089.38

-262.50 17826.88

-1750.00 16076.88
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-360.00 15716.88

-112.50 15604.38

-100.00 15504.38

-880.00 14624.38

-687.50 13936.88

-112.50 13824.38

-412.50 13411.88

-325.00 13086.88

-94.80 13279.50

-20.00 13534.41

-54.74 15624.94

-55.00 16149.43

-175.00 23399.01

-75.00 23324.01

-137.50 23186.51

-387.50 22799.01

-125.00 22674.01

-12.50 22661.51

-112.50 22549.01

-512.50 22036.51

-325.00 21711.51

-187.50 21524.01

-1750.00 19774.01

-320.00 19454.01

-150.00 19304.01

-100.00 19204.01

-840.00 18364.01

-25.00 18339.01

-800.00 17539.01

-150.00 17389.01

-125.00 17264.01

-393.75 16870.26

-94.80 17349.48

-220.00 17175.53

-67.10 17815.93

-54.74 17885.50

-75.00 18590.63

-200.00 18390.63

-100.00 18290.63

-450.00 17840.63

-49.57 17791.06

-16.50 17774.56

-50.00 17724.56

-140.00 17584.56

-225.00 17359.56

-48.75 17310.81

-300.00 17010.81

-150.00 16860.81

-575.00 16285.81

-1750.00 14535.81

-100.00 14435.81

-262.50 14173.31

-25.00 14148.31

-320.00 13828.31

-112.50 13715.81

-920.00 12795.81

-75.00 12720.81

-812.50 11908.31

-72.50 11835.81
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-225.00 11610.81

-100.00 11510.81

-431.25 11079.56

-150.00 10929.56

-27.73 16577.54

-94.80 17725.14

-85.80 18252.74

-54.74 18198.00

-50.00 24697.40

-75.00 24622.40

-75.00 24547.40

-50.00 24497.40

-300.00 24197.40

-125.00 24072.40

-150.00 23922.40

-37.50 23884.90

-262.50 23622.40

-325.00 23297.40

-600.00 22697.40

-337.50 22359.90

-360.00 21999.90

-840.00 21159.90

-100.00 21059.90

-75.00 20984.90

-512.50 20472.40

-100.00 20372.40

-200.00 20172.40

-275.00 19897.40

-1750.00 18147.40

-112.50 18034.90

-393.75 17641.15

-65.00 17761.16

-78.00 17754.79

-94.80 17659.99

-54.74 18650.64

6671.42
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